
SAINTE FOY

26-nov.-2022 - 27-nov.-2022

M : Odile Bezelle

C : Xavier Le Sauce

E : Catherine Agaesse Bleuzen

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Amateur 2 CCE

JUGES

N°2 - Amateur 2 CCE

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 1 Nb Engagés: 2

Nb Partis: 2

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

26-nov.-2022

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Bon/%Pen

1 ON THE RADIO Laura FRUSTOC 67,000%

 (1)

-

-

63,800%

 (1)

496,00

 (1)

64,600%

100,00-

- 1,0% / - 65,133

- / -

2 CAIMAN DU LIE Heloise BOUTIER 65,800%

 (2)

-

-

60,400%

 (2)

482,50

 (2)

60,800%

99,00-

- 2,0% / - 62,333

- / -

26-nov.-2022 14:58
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Pierre-Allan GRECI


